10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Water Treatment Supervisor

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$185,908

$164,488

$157,743

$156,831

$155,039

$154,948

$154,243

$152,239

$148,139

$147,117

$144,228

$143,702

$143,139

$142,234

$140,194

$139,540

$138,118

$136,446



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$136,413

$135,987

$135,001

$133,873

$133,668

$131,921

$131,619

$130,381

$130,126

$129,377

$127,783

$127,422

$125,429

$125,050

$124,075

$122,048

$108,302

$98,173



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Operator
Senior Water Treatment Operator
Senior Administrative Clerk
Water Treatment Supervisor
Water Treatment/Distri Operator

Trn

Water Treatment/Distri Operator
Trn

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$96,997

$88,988

$88,680

$88,493

$86,707

$45,927

$6,415

$2,750



